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Zacarias Negron
Vanderbilt University

78

76

80

80

77

235

391

948

Daniel Zhu
UC Berkeley Debate Society
of Berkeley

78

80

77

i

78

233

390

668

Ainsley Gill
Vanderbilt University

77

7

79

80

76

233

389

948

Jackie Liu
United States Air Force
Academy

78

79

7

v

78

233

389

394

Preethi Mohan
UC Berkeley Debate Society
of Berkeley

77

80

76

i

78

232

388

668

Hellie Badaruddin
Carroll College

77

78

78

7

77

232

387

915

Audrey Strevey
Claremont Colleges

77

79

74

78

77

232

385

948

Selena Little
United States Air Force
Academy

78

83

76

i

76

231

390

779

Lauren Blackwelder
United States Air Force
Academy

76

7

78

80

74

231

385

304

10

Alex Patel
University of Southern
California

75

v

78

76

78

231

384

967

11

Grayson Shaw
Claremont Colleges

78

78

74

77

76

231

383

948

12

Julian Henry
University of Vermont

75

7

7

v

7

231

383

739

13

Dre Some
United States Air Force
Academy

76

78

78

77

73

231

382

304

14

Bridget Grew
University of Vermont

76

78

77

76

77

230

384

739

15

June LePage
Carroll College

7

76

75

78

7

230

383

915

16

Alice Sauter
Lewis & Clark College

76

7

7

76

7

230

383

402

17

Eliz Zhou
UC Berkeley Debate Society
of Berkeley

7

76

76

v

7

230

383

374

18

Nathan Wong
UC Berkeley Debate Society
of Berkeley

78

76

75

7

77

230

383

374

19

Spencer Heitman
The University of Mississippi

75

76

78

v

76

229

382

697

20

Katherine Broten
The University of Mississippi

74

7

79

76

76

229

382

697

21

Bridge Bach
United States Air Force
Academy

78

75

76

7

76

229

382

394
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High Low Total Two High
Speaker R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Points Points Low Points Random

22 Grace Seyoum 76 77 78 75 76 229 382 0 355
Northwest University
Maximillian Breiling

23 The College of Idaho 76 76 77 76 77 229 382 0 177
Jayden Bodey

24 The College of Idaho 78 74 76 75 78 229 381 0 708
Fallon Eggett

25 United States Air Force 75 77 77 76 76 229 381 0 670
Academy
Amanda Padgett

26 Willamette University 77 77 74 76 76 229 380 0 919

27 Luke Bartelt 77 76 76 74 77 229 380 0 374
University of Denver
Christian Curtiss

28 The College of Idaho 75 77 77 77 74 229 380 0 348
Raj Raghulan

29 United States Air Force 75 78 78 75 75 228 381 0 670
Academy
Arantza Teres-Martinez

30 The College of Idaho 77 74 77 74 78 228 380 0 708
Harmoni Blackstock

31 United States Air Force 75 77 77 75 76 228 380 0 688
Academy
Rom Gruman

32 UC Berkeley Debate Society |77 75 76 76 76 228 380 0 679
of Berkeley

33 Oliver McKenna 76 78 73 75 77 228 379 0 976
Carroll College
Hana Pfeiffer

34 The College of Idaho 74 78 76 73 78 228 379 0 684
Hunter Marang

35 The College of Idaho 74 78 76 72 78 228 378 0 684

36 Aliyah Coles 73 78 71 79 77 228 378 0 77
University of Denver

37 Josh Brito-Mariani 69 77 75 78 76 228 375 0 77
University of Denver
Connor Rude

38 United States Air Force 76 75 78 75 76 227 380 0 688
Academy
Sherissa Wu

39 University of Southern 74 76 77 74 78 227 379 0 967
California
Johnny Nieters

40 Lewis & Clark College 74 77 78 74 76 227 379 0 402

41 Vinny Gallardo 75 77 76 76 75 227 379 0 244
Carroll College

42 Roisin O'Neill 75 78 76 76 74 227 379 0 244
Carroll College

43 Spencer McDonald 77 77 75 74 75 227 378 0 976
Carroll College

44 Eliza Gonzalez 76 76 75 75 76 227 378 0 919
Willamette University

45 Bantfu Dlamini 75 76 74 76 76 227 377 0 739

Lewis & Clark College
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High Low Total Two High
Speaker R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Points Points Low Points Random
46 Alaina Neuburger 76 78 76 72 75 227 377 0 38
Claremont Colleges
Carson Chamness
47 Lewis & Clark College 77 75 75 72 7 227 376 0 829
48 Faith Liu 76 74 78 69 77 227 374 0 779
University of Rochester
Aidan Dougherty
49 United States Air Force 75 79 75 76 75 226 380 0 779
Academy
50 Rio Garvin 76 75 78 75 75 226 379 0 355

Northwest University
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